Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Bivigion, First Judicial Department

Title

205 W 262nd St. v Niblack
93rd Building Corp. v Hefti
B., Michael v Patricia S.
Colonial Funding v Finley

D., Children

Diaz v P&K Contracting
Galaxe.Healthcare v RXSense
K.S. v Archdiocese of NY
Luciano-Ramirez v Ramirez
N., Jermaine v Tatiana T.
Newman v NYCHA

Pantoja v Collado

People v Ale Gueye

People v Alvin Velez

People v Andreas Peek
People v Angel Dejesus
People v Charles Riley
People v Choncey Chance
People v Darnell Strickland
People v Darnell Strickland
People v Darnell Strickland
People v Darnell Strickland
People v Dashawn White
People v David Jones

People v David Pagan
People v David Trulove
People v Efrain Massapinero
People v Eric Santiago
People v Francisco Cruz Garcia
People v Israel Rivera
People v Jose Arena

People v Joshua Bynum
People v Justin Washington
People v Keith Casas

People v Leandro Diaz-Ramirez

People v Luis Lopez
People v Malcolm Ross

Motion Orders Released
May 16, 2024

Motion Number

M-2034
M-1945
M-2047
M-0387
M-1983
M-1058 & M-1142
M-1717
M-1852
M-1301
M-1551
M-1901
M-1754
M-1683
M-1685
M-1861
M-1811
M-1686
M-1688
M-1749
M-1750
M-1753
M-1972
M-1918
M-1848
M-1406
M-1786
M-1677
M-1676
M-1679
M-1815
M-1716
M-1655
M-1573
M-1659
M-1658
M-1732
M-1657


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/205 W 262nd St. v Niblack (M-2034).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/93rd Building Corp. v Hefti (M-1945).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/B., Michael v Patricia S. (M-2047).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Colonial Funding v Finley (M-0387).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/D., Children (M-1983).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Diaz v P&K Contracting (M-1058 & M-1142).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Galaxe.Healthcare v RXSense (M-1717).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/K.S. v Archdiocese of NY (M-1852).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Luciano-Ramirez v Ramirez (M-1391).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/N., Jermaine v Tatiana T. (M-1551).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Newman v NYCHA (M-1901).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Pantoja v Collado (M-1754).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Ale Gueye (M-1683).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Alvin Velez (M-1685).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Andreas Peek (M-1861).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Angel Dejesus (M-1811).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Charles Riley (M-1686).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Choncey Chance (M-1688).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Darnell Strickland (M-1749).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Darnell Strickland (M-1750).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Darnell Strickland (M-1753).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Darnell Strickland (M-1972).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Dashawn White (M-1918).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v David Jones (M-1848).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v David Pagan (M-1406).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v David Trulove (M-1786).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Efrain Massapinero (M-1677).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Eric Santiago (M-1676).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Francisco Cruz Garcia (M-1679).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Israel Rivera (M-1815).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Jose Arena (M-1716).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Joshua Bynum (M-1655).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Justin Washington (M-1573).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Keith Casas (M-1659).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Leandro Diaz-Ramirez (M-1658).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Luis Lopez (M-1732).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Malcolm Ross (M-1657).pdf

People v Malik Tolbert
People v Mike Joseph
People v Najhim Luke
People v Nathaniel Napper
People v Nelson R.

People v Oumar Alhassane
People v Randy Garcia
People v Richard Mitchell
People v Robert William
People v Shaqualle Bright
People v Shawn Riley
People v Terry King
People v Thomas Cross
People v Thomas Lenahan
People v Tzah Bryant
People v Victor Augustus
Praeger v Praeger

Pyle v 260-261 Madison
Wells Fargo v All Respondents

Yakte Properties v Milner

M-1680
M-1681
M-2011
M-1689
M-1660
M-1663
M-1682
M-1850
M-1772
M-1712
M-1799
M-5284
M-1699
M-1812
M-1807
M-1846
M-1926 & M-1927
M-2122
M-2230
M-1560


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Malik Tolbert (M-1680).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Mike Joseph (M-1681).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Najhim Luke (M-2011).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Nathaniel Napper (M-1689).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Nelson R. (M-1660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Oumar Alhassane (M-1663).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Randy Garcia (M-1682).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Richard Mitchell (M-1850).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Robert William (M-1772).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Shaqualle Bright (M-1712).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Shawn Riley (M-1799).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Terry King (M-5284).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Thomas Cross (M-1699).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Thomas Lenahan (M-1812).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Tzah Bryant (M-1807).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/People v Victor Augustus (M-1846).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Praeger v Praeger (M-1926 & M-1927).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Pyle v 260-261 Madison (M-2122).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Wells Fargo v All Respondents (M-2230).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/16/PDF/Yakte Properties v Milner (M-1560).pdf

